VACUUM SPOTTING BOARD

MODEL ‘A’
PARTS & ASSEMBLY

AristoCraft, Inc. provides the information contained herein in good faith but makes no representation as to its comprehensiveness or accuracy. This document is intended only as a guide to the appropriate
precautionary handling of the material by a properly trained person using this product. Individuals receiving the information must exercise their independent judgement in determining its appropriateness for
a particular purpose. ARISTOCRAFT, INC. MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE WITH RESPECT TO THE INFORMATION SET FORTH HEREIN OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH THE INFORMATION REFERS.
ACCORDINGLY, ARISTOCRAFT, INC. WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES RESULTING FROM USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON THIS INFORMATION.



Reference No.

Neolie NN BV, N S S N

Part Number

—

VSB20
VSB9
VSB18
VSB109
VSB47
VSB16
VSB5

F1116
SF22
VSB8
VSB105
SF28
VSB59
VSB48
VSB2

VSB31
VSB170
J10
VSB154
M263
FB124
TU2814
VSB130
VSB87
IB145
VSB88
IB10
IB139
C249

Description

See Page 9

See Page 12

Gasket

Upper Stainless Plate
Spacer (3 req'd)

See Page 10

Pipe & Lower Plate
Rubber Seal

Gasket

Vacuum Chamber Casting
See Page 16

Ser. No. Tag

See Pages 13 - 14

Knob

Tray Bracket

Tray Rod

Tray Cover

Drain Receptacle

Check Valve Assembly
Column

See Page 15

16" Pedal Rod

See Page 16

Rubber Gasket

3/16" x 3 Eye Bolt
#10-24 Wing Nut

#8-3/8 Sheet Metal Screw
5/16" Hex. Hd. Cap Screw
5/16" Lock Washer

5/16" Cut Washer
5/16"-8x3" Bolts

5/8"-11 Hex. Nut Sq.
5/16" x 18 Hex. Hd. Cap Screw
5/16"-18 Thumb Screw
3/8x16 Hex. Hd. Cap Screw
5/16" x 18 Hex Nut



Reference No.

WoONOUL~WN

VACUUM SPOTTING BOARD
MODEL "'A"
LARGE PAN PARTS

Part Number
VSB182

VSB22
~NSBEFS— oM
VSB176

VSB173

VSB15

VSB52

VSB95

VSB171

VSB155

PT355

Description

Spotting Nose w/Band & Spring

Large Perforated Nose
Large Green Glass
Front Pad

Rear Pad

Drip Cup Casting

Large Pan Complete
5/16"-18 Rd. Hd. Screw
5/16" Lead Washer
"-20 Flat Hd. Screw
1"-20 Hex. Nut



Reference No.

oSNV PEWNH-

SWINGING SLEEVE BOARD

Part Number

VSB183
VSB57
FSB17T va0ack
VSB173
VSB28
VSB69
VSB7
VSB19
PT357
TU2846
TU4934
VSB153
VSB135

Description

Small Nose Asm.

Sleeve Pan

Small Green Glass

Pad

Gasket

Elbow Slide Ass'y.

Upper Slide

Rubber Sleeve

1"-20 x 3/4" Hex. Hd. Screw
L"-20 Split Lockwasher
"-20 Hex. Nut

3/8"-24 x 1" Hex. Hd. Cap Screw
3/8"-24 Hex. Nut



Reference No.

0NN LN

CHEMICAL TRAY PARTS

Part Number Description

VSB54 Chemical Tray

VSB45 Spatula

VSB44 Brush Holder

VSB53 Back Frame Assembly
VSB42 | Soap Cup (2 req'd)
PT355 %"-20 Hex. Nut

F860 " Split Lock Washer

F859 }"-20x}"Hex. Hd. Cap Screw



